
Datum Kainreith IST
Eigenverbrauch 

Kainreith

Summe Produktion 

IST kum.

 Kainreith 

Plan 

durchschn. 

kW PLAN

durschschn. 

kW IST

Tage im 

Monat

 Volllast-

stunden PLAN 

Volllast-

stunden IST

Jän.20 437.762,00 38.952,06 437.762,00 437.100        588 588 31 699                  700,42

Feb.20 423.617,40 37.485,86 861.379,40 394.800        588 630 28 1.331               1.378,21

Mär.20 463.352,40 39.156,12 1.324.731,80 437.100        588 623 31 2.030               2.119,57

Apr.20 435.208,88 39.225,00 1.759.940,68 423.000        588 604 30 2.707               2.815,91

Mai.20 439.156,24 36.691,23 2.199.096,92 437.100        588 590 31 3.407               3.518,56

Jun.20 446.506,08 36.566,06 2.645.603,00 423.000        588 620 30 4.083               4.232,96

Jul.20 439.597,16 42.379,19 3.085.200,16 437.100        588 591 31 4.783               4.936,32

Aug.20 442.933,08 42.803,24 3.528.133,24 437.100        588 595 31 5.482               5.645,01

Sep.20 448.852,88 40.302,35 3.976.986,12 423.000        588 623 30 6.159               6.363,18

Okt.20 423.251,80 37.163,63 4.400.237,92 437.100        588 569 31 6.858               7.040,38

Nov.20 437.514,16 34.791,98 4.837.752,08 423.000        588 608 30 7.535               7.740,40
Dez.20 463.510,48 34.962,32 5.301.262,56 437.100        588 623 31 8.234               8.482,02

Summe 2020 5.301.262,56 460.479,04 5.146.500,00

Mittelwert 441.771,88 38.373,25 428.875,00 605,46

% vom Plan 103,06%


